

Order no.23

Date 18.04.2018

Today is fixed for appearance and report.

Both the accused on CB are present in court.

Ld PP and Ld Defence lawyer are present in court.

I.O. files a report. Perused the report. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix: 17.05.2018 for hearing and Supply of Copy.

Accused as before.

D & C by me