

Special Case 09 of 2017
State of West Bengal Vs Ashoke Kr Dey and Sabari Dey

Present,
Sri Shankar Mani Tripathi,
Ld Sessions Judge, Bench -I, Calcutta (In charge).

Order No 32

Dated 08.05.2019

Today is fixed for charge and appearance of the accused persons.

Accused persons namely Ashoke Kr Dey and Sabari Dey on court bail are present on call.

Ld PP and Ld defence counsels are absent .

No steps taken.

Ld P.O is on leave.

Ld counsel for both the sides, did not take part in the court proceedings, due to resolution of the bar. Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 27.06.2019 for charge and appearance of the accused persons.

Accused as before.

D & C by me